600 Deer Trail,

600 DEER TRAIL, WATERTOWN, WI, 53094-6089 Watertown, WI,
53094-6089

$209,900

Stunning 3-4 bdrm Ranch-Style home w/ finished LL would be a perfect fit for * 3 beds

families of any age and size. The amazing Baker’s Kitchen w/breakfast bar * 3 baths
overlooks the cozy living room that’s warmed by a gas FP & has New Maple HW * Res
Flooring too! Spend your quiet time in the sun-soaked 4-Season room overlooking * Sold
the... » 2435 sq ft

Thomas Schultz
Shorewest, REALTORS
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Features

GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: Yes
FireplaceYN: Yes PoolPrivateYN: No

Lot Features: Corner Lot Utilities: Cable Available

Features: Accessible Bedroom,Accessible Full Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:

Bath,Breakfast Bar,Cable Available,Dryer,Gas,Main 1675
Level,Walk-in Closet(s),Washer,Water softener inc

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 760 Tax Year: 2013

Tax Amount: 4624 Inclusions: All window coverings

Amenities

Waterfront available: No Cooling:
Central Air

Amenities: Water

Dishwasher,Disposal,Dryer,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator,Washer,Water Softener =~ Source:

Owned Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air, Natural Gas

Basement: Finished,Full,Sump Pump Exterior material: Vinyl Siding,Wood Siding

Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener,Paved

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Thomas Schultz Agent Email: tomschultz@shorewest.com
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